Datos del curso

Sigla:

Descripcion:

Grupo:

Modalhdad de estudio:

Creditos:

Periodo:

Profesor:

LMD3I25

EXPRESION ESCRITA E
FRAMCES IV
01

Regular
03

II - 2024

EMILIE MICHELE
CERS0S5IMO

Carne

C19013
B38942
C23588
C20141
C253333
B36409
C29258
C26600
B/7832
C18028
C28554
C187/73

07.5
09.5
08.5
08.5
09.0
03.0
09.0
08.5
08.5
08.5
08.5
07.5

Mota



